AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY For the day/time of meetings:

DEPARTMENT OF FLORIDA, INC Please write exactly which day of
1912 ALEERD the week they are held each month
ORLANDO, FLORIDA 32810 Ex: 1%t Thursday, at 5 pm.
2024-2025
/
UNIT OFFICERS' LIST \(/2 ‘
4

This form must be returned within 10 days of Unit elections or no later than May 31, 2024. No membership
packets will be provided until this form is received at Department Headquarters! No other format will be

accepted. All 2024 dues must be paid at the time of elections! All information is required on this form.
Unit Name: Mid Florida Lakes Unit # 330 District #

Unit's Mailing Address: PO Box 350823

(Street address or PO Box)

Grand Island 32735
(City) (Zip)
Unit Email Address: SUek85@comcast.net
Date of Election 16 May 2024 Day/Time Meeting are Held Thur. 8:00pm
unit e 5170905092 Corporation #

Must check each box to confirm that the Unit has verified each Officer’s current yr dues are paid.

President. SUSaN Sanborn Vice president. —€0Na Chandler
Vember # 301916036 Member # 902321221
Daytime Phone: 207-632-8920 Diytinné Phore: 607-259-7560
Emai. SSSksss01@yahoo.com cmai: l€ONachandler@hotmail.com
214 Vige President. V11dred Kelly [ B Vice President.
Member# S0 1 /02829 Member #
Daytime Phone: Daytime Phone:
Email: Email:
S Carol Tucci [/ ] rreasurer. Cheryl Lundy
Member# 50 1330343 Member # 302718969
Daytime Phone: 856-981-4927 Daytima Phone: 502-608-9596
o cvtucci@hotmail.com emai: ClUNdy1@yahoo.com




\/ Chaplain: Amy Gadoury

302620417

Member #
Daytime Phone: 413-537-6898

Email: Gadoury1@aol.com

Historian:

Member #

Daytime Phone:

Email:

|_7|_ Membership: Suzanne Kachuck

[/]satat-Ams: Linda Ailing

vompery 301535903

Daytime Phone: 716-445-6568

Member # 302620939
Daytime Phone: 603-339-7009

linda8989@roadrunner.com

suek85@comcast.net

Email: Email:
Member at Large: Arlene Hughes Member at Large Audry Patierson
|
; Member # 301382122 Member & 301493432
Daytime Phone: 203-758-3382 Daytime Phone: 352-589-4904
Email: Email:
| Member at Large: Carol Bushong E Member at Large:
| Member # 301650391 Member #
Daytime Phone: 570-878-8770 Daytime Phone:
Ermall Cbushong67@outlook.com Ermail:
Member at Large: I:l Member at Large:
Member # Member #
Daytime Phone: Daytime Phone:
Email: Email:
Completed By: Date:

Return Form to Department:

Email: membership@alafl.org

Revised 4/1/2024




